
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

#    

38 

44 

60 

43 

17 

77 

16 

8 

28 

27 

34 

47 

 Driver 

Matias Cravero 

Leonel Pernia 

Juan Casella 

Pedro Cardoso 

Matias Rossi 

Raphael Reis 

Juan A Rosso 

Rafael Suzuki 

Galid Osman 

Marcos Regadas 

Fabio Casagrande 

Norberto Fontana 

 Team 

Squadra Martino  

PMO Racing  

Squadra Martino  

PMO Racing  

Toyota Team Argentina  

W2 Pro GP  

Paladini Racing  

PMO Racing  

W2 Pro GP  

PMO Racing  

Squadra Martino  

Squadra Martino Racing  

Car 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Toyota 

Cupra 

Toyota 

Peugeot 

Cupra 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Honda 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

308 GTI TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

308 GTI TCR 

Corolla 

Cupra TCR 

Corolla 

308 GTI TCR 

Cupra TCR 

308 GTI TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Best Time   

1:18.223 

1:18.363 

1:18.507 

1:18.764 

1:18.822 

1:18.904 

1:19.027 

1:19.178 

1:19.400 

1:19.403 

1:19.956 

Speed 

154,313 

154,037 

153,754 

153,253 

153,140 

152,981 

152,743 

152,451 

152,025 

152,019 

150,968 

- 

In   

1 

6 

1 

4 

2 

4 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

0 

Diff   

0.140 

0.284 

0.541 

0.599 

0.681 

0.804 

0.955 

1.177 

1.180 

1.733 

Gap   

0.140 

0.144 

0.257 

0.058 

0.082 

0.123 

0.151 

0.222 

0.003 

0.553 

Laps   

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

Sorted on best lap time

 Announcements 

Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad 

6ª Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil 

Q2 - Top 12 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:40:22 

Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km 

05/10/2024 13:35 


